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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See nate on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

g or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. -
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DISBURSEMENTS
b Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
30 Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
b of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
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Disbursements 07/31/2014 to 10/24/2014

8/3/2014
8/4/2014
8/5/2014

8/5/2014
8/13/2014
812212014

9/3/2014

9/3/2014

9/8/2014
9M10/2014
9/12/2014

9/12/2014
9/21/2014
9/22/2014
9/30/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/2/2014

10/9/2014
10/9/2014

10/9/2014
10/14/2014

10/20/2014

Party City
Home Depot
Walmart

Office Max
Foley Hardware
Pay Pal
Adam Tagarro
Henry Embroidery
Lamar
Townsquare Media
Pay Pal
CZarnetzki
Hardware
Pay Pal
Pay Pal
Facebook
Pay Pal
Pay Pal
Pay Pal
Benton County
News

US Postmaster

Rengel Printing
Sauk Rapids
Herald
Morrison County
Record

Supplies for Fair
Booth
Supplies for Fair
Booth
Supplies for Fair
Booth
Supplies for Fair
Booth
Supplies for signs
Pay pal expense
Web hosting
Clothing
Billboards
Radio ads
Pay Pal fee

Supplies for signs
Pay pal expense
Pay pal expense

Advertisments

Pay pal expense
Pay pal expense
Pay pal expense

Advertisments

Postage for mailer

Fee for preping
mailer

Advertisments

Advertisments

Total

$19.28
$14.17
$10.91

$31.20
$15.35
$3.17
$40.00
$144.00
$1,424.00
$1,052.40
$3.20

$12.86
$1.75
$6.10
$60.52
$3.20
$3.20
$1.03

$190.00
$2,565.76

$75.16
$99.00
$164.96

$5941.22



Contributions received in excess of $100 from a single source in a year

Date of
Name Address City Amount contribution Employer
Brad Bennett 1235 7th Ave N Sauk Rapids $100.00 6/1/2014 Benton County
Brad Bennett 1235 7th Ave N Sauk Rapids $30.00 6/1/2014 Benton County
John Cruze 2507 Ocarina Dr  Sauk Rapids $100.00 7/7/2014 Benton County
2507 OCARINA
John Cruze DR Sauk Rapids $20.00 7/19/2014 Benton County
Self employed
contractor (Scott)
Scott and Suzanne 1607 West Oakes and daycare
Madison Dr St. Cloud $80.00 6/1/2014 provider (Suzanne)
Self employed
contractor (Scott)
Scott and Suzanne 1607 West Oakes and daycare
Madison Dr St. Cloud $400.00 7/18/2014 provider (Suzanne)
Ted and Shirley
Dingmann 312 Oak Drive Foley $300.00 7/3/2014 Benton County
Arlon and Brenda
Pless 4325 169th St South Haven $100.00 5/16/2014 Retired
Arlon and Brenda
Pless 4325 169th St South Haven $30.00 6/1/2014 Retired
Arlon and Brenda
Pless 4325 169th St South Haven $100.00 8/28/2014 Retired
Garth McFadden 2767 Ocarina Dr NE Sauk Rapids $200.00 9/22/2014 Benton County
Benton County
Kyle and Katie 1021 HILLSIDE (Kyle) and self
Dusing RD Sauk Rapids $50.00 6/1/2014 employed (Katie)
Benton County
Kyle and Katie 1021 HILLSIDE (Kyle) and self
Dusing RD Sauk Rapids $12.00 6/14/2014 employed (Katie)
Benton County
Kyle and Katie 1021 HILLSIDE (Kyle) and self
Dusing RD Sauk Rapids $50.00 7/19/2014 employed (Katie)
Benton County
Kyle and Katie 1021 HILLSIDE (Kyle) and self
Dusing RD Sauk Rapids $100.00 9/12/2014 employed (Katie)
1402 Summit Ave
Neal Jacobson N Sauk Rapids $69.00 6/1/2014 Benton County
1402 Summit Ave
Neal Jacobson N Sauk Rapids $15.00 7/19/2014 Benton County
1402 Summit Ave
Neal Jacobson N Sauk Rapids $100.00 9/3/2014 Benton County



